ITEM#
GLO-RAY ®INFRARED FOODWARMERS
Models: GRAH-18, -24, -30, -36, -42, -48, -54, -60, -66, -72, -84, -96, -108, -120, -132, -144 GRH-18, -24, -36, -48, -60, -72, -96
GRA-18, -24, -30, -36, -42, -48, -54, -60, -66, -72, -84, -96, -108, -120, -132, -144 GR-18, -24, -36, -48, -60, -72, -96
Hatco Glo-Ray® Infrared Foodwarmers safely
keep all hot foods at optimum serving
temperatures longer. Foods do not dry out or
become discolored; even the most delicate

‡ Available on models up to 72” (1829 mm) for GRA’s with Standard Chain Mount Kit (Two S Hooks
with Two 6" Lengths of Chain), or add optional C-leg Stands, or T-leg Stands only. ...................................................
Max 1800 watt.
ACCESSORIES
q Adjustable Tubular Stands 10"-14" (254-356 mm)
q Non-Adjustable Tubular Stands 10", 12", 14", or 16" (254, 305, 356, or 406 mm) –
Available in Designer colors
q C-Leg Stands for Models up to 6' (1829 mm) (10" or 13.5"
(254 or 343 mm) clearance)
q T-Leg Stands for Models up to 6' (1829 mm) (10", 13.5", 16", or 18" (254, 343, 406,
or 457 mm) clearance)
q Adjustable Angle Brackets (Provides 1" – 2" (25-51 mm) clearance above unit)
q Chain Suspension
Aluminum High Watt Aluminum Standard Watt
Model Watt Model Watt Width Shipping Weight*
GRAH-18 350 GRA-18 250 18" ( 457 mm) 6 lbs. ( 3 kg)
GRAH-24 500 GRA-24 350 24" ( 610 mm) 7 lbs. ( 3 kg)
GRAH-30 660 GRA-30 450 30" ( 762 mm) 8 lbs. ( 4 kg)
GRAH-36 800 GRA-36 575 36" ( 914 mm) 9 lbs. ( 4 kg)
GRAH-42 950 GRA-42 675 42" (1067 mm) 10 lbs. ( 5 kg)
GRAH-48 1100 GRA-48 800 48" (1219 mm) 11 lbs. ( 5 kg)
GRAH-54 1250 GRA-54 925 54" (1372 mm) 13 lbs. ( 6 kg)
GRAH-60 1400 GRA-60 1050 60" (1524 mm) 14 lbs. ( 6 kg)
GRAH-66▼ 1560 GRA-66 1160 66" (1676 mm) 16 lbs. ( 7 kg)
GRAH-72▼ 1725 GRA-72 1275 72" (1829 mm) 17 lbs. ( 8 kg)
GRAH-84▼s 2050 GRA-84▼ 1500 84" (2134 mm) 19 lbs. ( 9 kg)
GRAH-96▼s 2400 GRA-96▼ 1725 96" (2438 mm) 21 lbs. (10 kg)
GRAH-108 2500 GRA-108 1850 108" (2743 mm) 23 lbs. (10 kg)
GRAH-120 2800 GRA-120 2100 120" (3048 mm) 26 lbs. (12 kg)
GRAH-132 3120 GRA-132 2320 132" (3353 mm) 30 lbs. (14 kg)
GRAH-144 3450 GRA-144 2550 144" (3658 mm) 33 lbs. (15 kg)
SPECIFICATIONS
Stainless High Watt Stainless Standard Watt
Model Watt Model Watt Width Shipping Weight*
GRH-18 350 GR-18 250 18" ( 457 mm) 7 lbs. ( 3 kg)
GRH-24 500 GR-24 350 24" ( 610 mm) 7 lbs. ( 3 kg)
GRH-36 800 GR-36 575 36" ( 914 mm) 10 lbs. ( 5 kg)
GRH-48 1100 GR-48 800 48" (1219 mm) 12 lbs. ( 5 kg)
GRH-60 1400 GR-60 1050 60" (1524 mm) 15 lbs. ( 7 kg)
GRH-72 1725 GR-72 1275 72" (1829 mm) 19 lbs. ( 9 kg)
GRH-96 2400 GR-96 1725 96" (2438 mm) 24 lbs. (11 kg)
* Does not include RMB.
▼ When using an infinite control with 120 volt model, tandem elements are required,
cord not available.
s 120 volt models require additional switches and tandem (end-to-end) elements.